 Electrotech (215) 997-8855
One Pole Relays
1PDT relay bases
• 6mm wide
• Screw and
Cage clamp
bases available
 Woertz Snapline Relay
Vibration Proof
Please visit
www.esgllc-usa.com   for
complete data sheet and
other Snapline offerings
Order No. Screw Clamp Cage Clamp Relay soldered into
terminal
24VDC (6-24VDC) 41F-1Z-C2-24D1 41F-1Z-C4-24D1 45314T/2
120VAC 41F-1Z-C2-3-115V
230VAC 41F-1Z-C2-230VAC 41F-1Z-C4-230VAC 45329T/15 (115V)
Technical Data   (other voltages available)
Rated Values 6 Amps-250V 6 Amps-250V
Protection category IP20
Screw Torque 0.5Nm 0.4Nm
Wire strip length 10mm 7mm
Relays:
Ultra Slim 1 pole relays
250V/6A
30VDC/6A
1 pole changeover
contacts
10^7 cycles
5mm
wide
(HF41F
series)
5 VDC 45739R/7-F (HF41F-5) Mech. Life: 5x 10^6 cycles
12VDC 45739R/1-F (HF41F-12)
24VDC relay 45739R/2-F (HF41F-24)
115V & 230VAC 45739R/8-F (HF41F-60)
Push in jumper CINT-BR20-W 30413 (RO) or  (BL)
Assembled Part No.  End barrier: 30407
24VDC (6-24VDC) 41F-1Z-C2-24D1-SR
120VAC 41F-1Z-C2-120VAC-SR
230VAC 41F-1Z-C2-230VAC-SR
18